
1 高          旭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 1 50.67 20.51 30.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 -1 0 0 0

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.14 3.260 0 -1 -1 -1

5 CSSp1 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 1 1 0

7 2S+2Tq+2Lo< < 3.96 -0.63 3.33-2 -5 -5 -5 -4

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 -1 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.330 -1 0 -1 -2

21.26 20.51

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.50 3.75 3.00 3.25 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.753.00 3.25 2.50 2.75 2.00

Performance 2.00 3.083.50 3.75 3.00 2.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 3.083.25 3.75 3.00 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.923.50 3.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

30.16

2 高  橋      健

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 46.65 17.65 29.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 1F+2T+1T 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 1 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 0 0 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

6 2S 1.30 0.09 1.391 0 0 1 1

7 CSp1 1.40 0.14 1.541 0 1 1 1

8 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.11 1.470 1 1 1 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 2 1 1 1

16.76 17.65

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.00 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 2.502.50 2.25 2.25 3.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.083.00 2.50 2.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 2.00 2.922.75 2.75 2.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.003.00 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.25

29.00
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3 坂  本  央  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 8 44.88 12.56 32.82 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.60-2 0 0 0 1

3 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp1V 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 0 1 2

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 -1 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 0 1 1

7 2Fe< e 1.08 -0.47 0.61-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

8 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13.90 12.56

Skating Skills 2.00 3.582.50 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.082.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.252.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.252.25 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.252.75 3.75 2.50 3.25 3.75

32.82

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 武  田  龍  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 9 41.00 15.00 26.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.04 1.320 0 -1 -1 0

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.32 1.04-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 FSSp2V 1.73 0.06 1.79-1 -1 1 1 1

4 2F!q ! 1.80 -0.54 1.26-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

5 CSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 0 -1 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

7 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.35 1.99-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

8 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 0 1 1

16.29 15.00

Skating Skills 2.00 2.672.25 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.332.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.582.75 2.50 2.50 2.50 3.00

Composition 2.00 2.752.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.672.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 3.00

26.00
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5 辻  出  歩  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 6 38.90 13.06 25.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+2T< < 1.64 -0.52 1.12-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.09 1.370 1 1 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 1

6 2T 1.30 -0.04 1.26-1 0 -1 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

8 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.29 0.99-4 -3 -3 -2 -1

9 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

13.28 13.06

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.672.50 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.752.50 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.25

25.84

6 大  林  理  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 4 38.01 13.17 26.34 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S+2T 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 CoSpBV 1.13 0.11 1.241 1 1 2 1

5 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 -1 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 -2 -1 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 1 2

16.87 13.17

Skating Skills 2.00 2.832.75 2.75 2.75 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.422.50 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.582.75 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.672.50 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.672.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 3.00

26.34

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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7 酒  井  慧  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 2 37.87 13.71 24.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.23 1.47-1 -2 -2 -1 0

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 1 -1 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.48 1.22-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

8 1Lz+1T<<+2Lo< << 1.96 -0.68 1.28-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 0 1 1

14.90 13.71

Skating Skills 2.00 2.422.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.002.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 1.75

Performance 2.00 2.582.75 2.75 2.75 2.00 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.582.75 3.00 2.75 2.25 2.00

24.16

8 堂  前  宗  祐

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 36.82 13.32 23.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 CSSpB 1.60 0.11 1.710 1 1 1 0

4 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.11 1.25-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-1 -1 1 0 0

7 FUSpBV 1.13 -0.30 0.830 -3 -3 -3 -2

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

13.79 13.32

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.50 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.172.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.332.25 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.422.00 2.50 3.25 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.332.50 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.00

23.50
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9 岩  本  英  飛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Mエイトクラブ 7 35.72 12.04 24.18 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!q+2T ! 3.10 -0.60 2.50-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.48 0.96-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -3 0 -2 -1

5 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.22 1.060 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 2Lo+1T<<+1T<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.26 0.34-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

8 FSSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 1 1

14.82 12.04

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.172.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.422.50 2.25 2.75 2.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.502.25 2.50 3.00 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

24.18

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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